
GISGA 2-Piece - U15 Team scores 

       

Streatham      

      Individual 

No. Name V.V   S.F   Total 

151 Lily Rivers (Str) 8.80   8.90   17.70 

152 India Sheta (Str) 7.95   7.95   15.90 

153 Rosie Farar(Str) 7.75   7.65   15.40 

154 Katie Diamonds (Str) 9.00   9.30   18.30 

155 Macy Guimeras (Str) 8.30   8.10   16.40 

       

 Modified team total 34.05   34.25   68.30 

       

       

Kingsley      

      Individual 

No. Name V.V   S.F   Total 

161 Gemma Beams (Kings) 8.25   7.90   16.15 

162 Jasmine Boyd (Kings) 9.20   8.90   18.10 

163 Sarah Foxton (Kings) 8.70   8.70   17.40 

164 Dasiy Scott (Kings) 8.50   8.50   17.00 

165 Sophie Johns (Kings) 9.55   9.50   19.05 

       

 Modified team total 35.95   35.60   71.55 

       

       

RMS      
      Individual 

No. Name V.V   S.F   Total 

166 Serena Conn (RMS) 8.80   9.05   17.85 

167 Sophie Parkinson (RMS) 9.00   8.60   17.60 

168 Imogen Jones 8.80   8.45   17.25 

169 Alannah Crockett (RMS) 8.70   9.20   17.90 

170 Phoebe Issacs (RMS) 9.10   8.85   17.95 

       

  Modified team total 35.70   35.70   71.40 

       

       

Tormead      

      Individual 

No. Name V.V   S.F   Total 

176 Ella Gardner (Tor) 8.55   8.80   17.35 

177 Christie Roberts (Tor) 8.10   8.10   16.20 

178 Tayal Lewis (Tor) 7.70   8.80   16.50 

179 Emily Hill Smith (Tor) 8.70   8.45   17.15 

180 Teigan Cormie (Tor) 8.65   8.75   17.40 

       

 Modified team total 34.00   34.80   68.80 

       

       
 
 
 
       



 
Individual Positions 

    Individual     

No. Name score Position Equals? 

165 Sophie Johns (Kings) 19.05 1   

154 Katie Diamonds (Str) 18.30 2 = 

184 Jessica Mason (Habs) 18.30 2 = 

183 Eleanor Kantor (Habs) 18.25 4   

162 Jasmine Boyd (Kings) 18.10 5 = 

175 Emma Thomas (BSB) 18.10 5 = 

170 Phoebe Issacs (RMS) 17.95 7   

169 Alannah Crockett (RMS) 17.90 8  

166 Serena Conn (RMS) 17.85 9  

182 Lily Parmer (Habs) 17.75 10   

151 Lily Rivers (Str) 17.70 11 = 

171 Nina-Jo Buttigieg (BSB) 17.70 11 = 

172 Georgia Crowe (BSB) 17.70 11 = 

173 Rhiannon Pritchard (BSB) 17.70 11 = 

181 Anushka Conway (Habs) 17.65 15  

167 Sophie Parkinson (RMS) 17.60 16  

174 Emily Wiggins (BSB) 17.45 17  

163 Sarah Foxton (Kings) 17.40 18 = 

180 Teigan Cormie (Tor) 17.40 18 = 

176 Ella Gardner (Tor) 17.35 20  

168 Imogen Jones 17.25 21  

179 Emily Hill Smith (Tor) 17.15 22  

164 Dasiy Scott (Kings) 17.00 23  

178 Tayal Lewis (Tor) 16.50 24   

155 Macy Guimeras (Str) 16.40 25   

177 Christie Roberts (Tor) 16.20 26   

161 Gemma Beams (Kings) 16.15 27   

152 India Sheta (Str) 15.90 28   

153 Rosie Farar(Str) 15.40 29   

BSB      

      Individual 

No. Name V.V   S.F   Total 

171 Nina-Jo Buttigieg (BSB) 8.80   8.90   17.70 

172 Georgia Crowe (BSB) 8.95   8.75   17.70 

173 Rhiannon Pritchard (BSB) 9.00   8.70   17.70 

174 Emily Wiggins (BSB) 8.60   8.85   17.45 

175 Emma Thomas (BSB) 9.10   9.00   18.10 

       

 Modified team total 35.85   35.50   71.35 

       

Haberdashers' Aske's      

      Individual 

No. Name V.V   S.F   Total 

181 Anushka Conway (Habs) 8.55   9.10   17.65 

182 Lily Parmer (Habs) 8.90   8.85   17.75 

183 Eleanor Kantor (Habs) 9.00   9.25   18.25 

184 Jessica Mason (Habs) 8.85   9.45   18.30 

185   0.00   0.00   0.00 

       

 Modified team total 35.30   36.65   71.95 



 

Team Positions 

  Team   

School score Position 

Haberdashers' Aske's 71.95 1 

Kingsley 71.55 2 

RMS 71.40 3 

BSB 71.35 4 

Tormead 68.80 5 

Streatham 68.30 6 

 

 

 

U15 Reserves       

        

        

 RMS Reserves       

      Individual  

No. Name V.V   S.F   Total  

156 Kendall MacDonald  8.50   8.45   16.95 5 

157 Scarlett Heenan-Jalili  7.50   8.05   15.55 7 

158   0.00   0.00   0.00 9 

159 Maddy Cannon 7.90   8.60   16.50 6 

160 Sarah Roger-Lund 8.55   8.65   17.20 4 

        

 Modified team total 32.45   33.75      

        

        

  Reserves       

      Individual  

No. Name V.V   S.F   Total  

186 Alisha Khanna (BSB) 8.85   8.70   17.55 3 

187 Ellidh Grant BSB) 9.00   8.70   17.70 2 

188 Ava Strowel (BSB) 9.00   8.80   17.80 1 

189 Sara Wallace (Tor) 7.70   7.65   15.35 8 

190   0.00   0.00   0.00 9 

 

 


